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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 50m Freestyle Heats

Jugend D
1. Pia Abel 2007(AB) GER PSV 90 Dessau 00:48,55 135
2. Penelope Westhusen 2007(AB) GER VfL Wolfsburg 00:49,55 127

Jugend C
1. Letizia Lehr 2005(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:33,46 413
2. Lisa Ballauf 2006(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:34,90 364
3. Gabriele Cepaviciute 2006(S6) LTU Kauno Takas 00:51,24 292
4. Kimberley Draber 2005(S14) GER SC Potsdam 00:42,75 215
5. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach 00:44,85 200
6. Abelina Hartmann 2005(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:48,52 158
7. Virginia Nakoinz 2006(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:49,83 146

Jugend B
1. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER SG Bayer 00:31,36 587 (J)
2. Aleksandra Ochtera 2004(S10) POL NPC Poland 00:32,28 537 (J)
3. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,62 521 (J)
4. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,03 512 (J)
5. Katarina Chuda 2003(S12) SVK NPC Slovakia 00:33,45 504 (J)
6. Mikuni Utsugi 2003(S9) JPN NPC Japan 00:33,04 502 (J)
6. Nahia Zudaire 2004(S8) ESP FEDDF 00:35,10 502 (J)
8. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 00:45,79 495 (J1)
9. Summer Schmit 2003(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 00:33,23 493 (J2)
10. Rebecca Lewis 2003(S10) GBR Swim Wales 00:34,15 454
11. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER SG Bergisch Land 00:34,95 423
12. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE NPC Sweden 00:37,54 410
13. Emma Oldager 2003(S9) DEN NPC Denmark 00:35,85 393
14. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 00:51,35 371
15. Olafia Osk Svanbergsdottir 2003(S10) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 00:36,68 366
16. Natalia Nicole Gonzalez Guemez 2003(S9) MEX Estado de Mexico 00:37,01 357
17. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 00:37,05 356
18. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 00:37,49 343
19. Anamika Gorai 2004(S4) IND NPC India 01:06,97 342
20. Mira Maack 2004(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:37,67 338
21. Theresa Herzog 2003(AB) GER SC Potsdam 00:36,25 324
22. Franziska Mitschke 2003(S14) GER SC Riesa 00:39,45 274
23. Shashruti Vinayak Nakade 2004(S9) IND NPC India 00:40,70 268
24. Sathi Mondal 2004(S6) IND NPC India 00:53,99 256
25. Marie Bauduin 2003(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:41,08 223
26. Martje Lynn Berke 2003(S14) GER TSV Rotweiß Niebüll 00:49,14 142 ENM

Disqualifikation
Heidur Bjorg Egillsdottir 2004 (S8) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 10:12 ENM
IPC 11.1.5
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Jugend B
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 (AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam

Nicht am Start
Viktoriya Pronkina 2003 (S7) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan ENM

Jugend A
1. Carlotta Gilli 2001(S13) ITA Fiamme Oro 00:27,53 826 (A)
2. Tatiana Blattnerova 2002(S11) SVK NPC Slovakia 00:35,33 652 (C)
3. Evangelia Chioti 2002(S13) GRE NPC Greece 00:29,84 649 (C)
4. Jenna Jones 2001(S13) AUS NPC Australia 00:29,93 643 (C)
5. Gina Böttcher 2001(S4) GER SC Potsdam 00:49,02 640 (C)
6. Marlene Endrolath 2001(S13) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:30,75 593 (J)
7. Pauline Opitz 2002(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:29,95 576 (J)
8. Kiara Godoy 2002(S9) CHI NPC Chile 00:32,62 521 (J)
9. Sanne Hofman 2001(S13) NED NPC Netherlands 00:32,74 491 (J3)
10. Anastasiya Zudzilava 2001(S12) BLR NPC Belarus 00:33,82 487
11. Nil Sahin 2002(S7) TUR NPC Turkey 00:39,73 486
12. Riekje Anna Heuter 2001(S9) GER SG Osnabrueck 00:34,15 454
13. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 00:36,25 379
14. Katherina Rösler 2001(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock 00:44,88 358
15. Simin Kirschbaum 2001(S10) GER Alstersport 00:37,84 333
16. Marleen Bank 2002(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:37,85 285
17. Sophie Kirsch 2002(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:40,11 239
18. Sophie Pauline Lebherz 2002(S9) GER VSG Darmstadt 00:42,53 235

Masters I
1. Natalya Zvyagintseva 1976(S5) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:40,60 669 (B)
2. Mayumi Narita 1970(S5) JPN NPC Japan 00:40,85 658 (C)
3. Natalia Shavel 1973(S5) BLR NPC Belarus 00:48,67 425
4. Thongbai Chaisawas 1970(S8) THA NPC Thailand 00:40,14 336
5. Mirza Sopp 1971(S7) GER Alstersport 00:55,78 208

Masters II
1. Zulfiya Gabidullina 1965(S3) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:46,21 789 (A)
2. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) GER SC Regensburg 01:13,20 314
3. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) GER VSG Darmstadt 01:04,57 163

Nicht am Start
Monica Andrade Veloso 1959 (S8) BRA ABAD BAHIA ENM

Masters III
1. Anne-Christin Hoffmann 1955(S8) GER BV Leipzig 00:51,08 163
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1. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE NPC Sweden 00:32,43 843 (A)
2. Marian Polo 2000(S12) ESP FEDC 00:28,18 842 (A)
3. Hannah Russell 1996(S12) GBR NPC Great Britian 00:28,22 839 (A)
4. Carlotta Gilli 2001(S13) ITA Fiamme Oro 00:27,53 826 (A)
5. María Delgado 1997(S12) ESP FEDC 00:28,72 796 (A)
6. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:28,78 791 (B)
7. Aurelie Rivard 1996(S10) CAN NPC Canada 00:28,40 789 (A)
7. Zulfiya Gabidullina 1965(S3) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:46,21 789 (A)
9. Karolina Pelendritou 1986(S12) CYP NPC Cyprus 00:29,24 754 (B)
10. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 00:28,87 751 (A)
11. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock 00:33,39 750
12. Mckenzie Coan 1996(S7) USA U.S. Paralympics 00:33,43 748 (A)
13. Monica Boggioni 1998(S5) ITA AICS Pavia Nuoto ASD 00:39,06 736 (A)
14. Lisa Kruger 2000(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 00:29,22 725 (B)
15. Sarai Gascon 1992(S9) ESP FEDDF 00:29,43 710 (B)
16. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN NPC Japan 00:29,57 699 (B)
17. Susannah Kaul 1999(S10) EST NPC Estonia 00:29,60 697 (B)
18. Michelle Alonso Morales 1994(S14) ESP Ademi Tenerife 00:29,00 691 (B)
19. Laura Aurelia Dinda Sekar Devanti1999(S5) INA NPC Indonesia 00:40,08 690 (B)
20. Natalya Zvyagintseva 1976(S5) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:40,60 669 (B)
21. Sabine Weber-Treiber 1979(S6) AUT NPC Austria 00:36,81 668 (B)
22. Mayumi Narita 1970(S5) JPN NPC Japan 00:40,85 658 (C)
23. Tatiana Blattnerova 2002(S11) SVK NPC Slovakia 00:35,33 652 (C)
23. Isabel Hernandez 1995(S10) ESP FEDDF 00:30,27 652 (C)
25. Daniela Gimenez 1992(S9) ARG NPC Argentina 00:30,30 650 (C)
26. Evangelia Chioti 2002(S13) GRE NPC Greece 00:29,84 649 (C)
27. Jenna Jones 2001(S13) AUS NPC Australia 00:29,93 643 (C)
28. Gina Böttcher 2001(S4) GER SC Potsdam 00:49,02 640 (C)
29. Florianne Bultje 1998(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 00:30,51 636 (C)
30. Analuz Pellitero 1997(S12) ARG NPC Argentina 00:31,04 630 (C)
31. Verena Schott 1989(S6) GER BPRSV 00:37,81 625 (C)
32. Chloe Marie Davies 1998(S14) GBR Swim Wales 00:30,11 617 (1)
33. Chikako Ono 1994(S11) JPN NPC Japan 00:36,09 611 (2)
34. Nadia Baez 1989(S11) ARG NPC Argentina 00:36,14 609 (3)
35. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:30,32 604 (4)
35. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN NPC Canada 00:36,40 604 (4)
37. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 00:30,42 598
38. Marlene Endrolath 2001(S13) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:30,75 593 (J)
39. Anabel Moro 1979(S12) ARG NPC Argentina 00:31,76 588
40. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER SG Bayer 00:31,36 587 (J)
41. Pauline Opitz 2002(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:29,95 576 (J)
41. Judith Rolo 1990(S7) ESP FEDDF 00:37,10 576
43. Carla Casals 1987(S12) ESP FEDC 00:32,07 571
44. Lina Watz 1996(S9) SWE NPC Sweden 00:31,82 562
45. Francisca Castro 1997(S10) CHI NPC Chile 00:31,98 553
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46. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SIN NPC Singapore 00:31,28 550
47. Aleksandra Ochtera 2004(S10) POL NPC Poland 00:32,28 537 (J)
48. Paulina Wozniak 1992(S9) POL NPC Poland 00:32,36 534
49. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN NPC Denmark 00:34,55 527
50. Paola Lizette Ruvalcaba Nunez 1998(S8) MEX Jalisco Mexico 00:34,57 526
51. Bethan Angharad Eckley 2000(S10) GBR Swim Wales 00:32,58 523
52. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,62 521 (J)
52. Kiara Godoy 2002(S9) CHI NPC Chile 00:32,62 521 (J)
54. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,03 512 (J)
55. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST NPC Estonia 00:32,09 510
56. Jasmin Beutler 2000(S6) GER SC Potsdam 00:41,03 509
57. Pin Xiu Yip 1992(S2) SIN NPC Singapore 01:04,26 504
57. Katarina Chuda 2003(S12) SVK NPC Slovakia 00:33,45 504 (J)
57. Mie Trothe 1998(S10) DEN NPC Denmark 00:32,98 504
60. Mikuni Utsugi 2003(S9) JPN NPC Japan 00:33,04 502 (J)
60. Nahia Zudaire 2004(S8) ESP FEDDF 00:35,10 502 (J)
62. Gina-Marie Höfer 1998(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,40 495
62. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 00:45,79 495 (J1)
64. Summer Schmit 2003(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 00:33,23 493 (J2)
65. Sanne Hofman 2001(S13) NED NPC Netherlands 00:32,74 491 (J3)
66. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE NPC Sweden 00:39,67 487
66. Anastasiya Zudzilava 2001(S12) BLR NPC Belarus 00:33,82 487
68. Nil Sahin 2002(S7) TUR NPC Turkey 00:39,73 486
69. Katharina Ganz 1998(S14) GER VSG Darmstadt 00:32,81 477
70. Agata Koupilova 1999(S6) CZE NPC Czech Republic 00:42,27 472
71. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN NPC Denmark 00:33,99 461
72. Claudia Knoth 1983(S9) GER BV Leipzig 00:34,02 459
73. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) GER BV Leipzig 00:47,30 456
74. Riekje Anna Heuter 2001(S9) GER SG Osnabrueck 00:34,15 454
74. Rebecca Lewis 2003(S10) GBR Swim Wales 00:34,15 454
76. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE NPC Sweden 00:36,81 435
77. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER Ahlener SG 00:32,95 432
78. Carla De Bortoli 1996(S13) SUI PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz 00:34,20 431
79. Monika Belczewska 1994(S8) POL NPC Poland 00:37,04 427
80. Natalia Shavel 1973(S5) BLR NPC Belarus 00:48,67 425
81. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER SG Bergisch Land 00:34,95 423
82. Alina Dubinina 1990(S8) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:37,29 419
83. Letizia Lehr 2005(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:33,46 413
84. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE NPC Sweden 00:37,54 410
85. Henriette Schöttner 1997(S13) GER USV Halle 00:34,98 403
86. Leoni Schultze 2000(S10) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:35,72 396
87. Emma Oldager 2003(S9) DEN NPC Denmark 00:35,85 393
88. Revathi Nayaka Manjunatha 2000(S10) IND NPC India 00:35,90 390
89. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 00:36,25 379
90. Luz Kerena Lopez Valdes 1998(S8) MEX Jalisco Mexico 00:38,61 377
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91. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 00:51,35 371
92. Haidee Viviana Aceves Perez 1993(S3) MEX NPC Mexico 01:07,58 369
93. Olafia Osk Svanbergsdottir 2003(S10) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 00:36,68 366
94. Lisa Ballauf 2006(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:34,90 364
94. Ellina Baideldinova 1992(S7) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:44,58 364
96. Keit Jaanimagi 1991(S8) EST NPC Estonia 00:39,25 359
97. Katherina Rösler 2001(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock 00:44,88 358
98. Natalia Nicole Gonzalez Guemez 2003(S9) MEX Estado de Mexico 00:37,01 357
99. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 00:37,05 356
100.Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 00:37,49 343
101.Anamika Gorai 2004(S4) IND NPC India 01:06,97 342
102.Anette Remmelg 2000(S10) EST NPC Estonia 00:37,59 340 ENM
103.Mira Maack 2004(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:37,67 338
104.Thongbai Chaisawas 1970(S8) THA NPC Thailand 00:40,14 336
105.Simin Kirschbaum 2001(S10) GER Alstersport 00:37,84 333
106.Theresa Herzog 2003(AB) GER SC Potsdam 00:36,25 324
107.Annke Conradi 1965(S3) GER SC Regensburg 01:13,20 314
108.Sonja Sigurdardottir 1990(S4) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 01:11,17 303 ENM
109.Laura Panke 2000(AB) GER PSV Stralsund 00:37,24 299 ENM
110.Gabriele Cepaviciute 2006(S6) LTU Kauno Takas 00:51,24 292
111.Ines Rodriguez Martinez 1999(S4) ESP Ademi Tenerife 01:12,66 291 ENM
112.Nicole Habermannova 2000(S8) CZE NPC Czech Republic 00:42,29 287 ENM
112.Nor Aimah 2000(S8) INA NPC Indonesia 00:42,27 287 ENM
114.Marleen Bank 2002(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:37,85 285
115.Johanna Heidemann 1999(AB) GER BSG Espelkamp 00:37,87 284 ENM
116.Franziska Mitschke 2003(S14) GER SC Riesa 00:39,45 274
117.Rumeysa Ravza Ormanci 1999(S7) TUR NPC Turkey 00:49,99 273 ENM
118.Shashruti Vinayak Nakade 2004(S9) IND NPC India 00:40,70 268
119.Brenda Tilk 1994(AB) EST NPC Estonia 00:38,67 267 ENM
120.Sathi Mondal 2004(S6) IND NPC India 00:53,99 256
121.Sophie Kirsch 2002(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:40,11 239
122.Sophie Pauline Lebherz 2002(S9) GER VSG Darmstadt 00:42,53 235
123.Pattra Krangphanit 1997(S7) THA NPC Thailand 00:53,77 228 ENM
124.Marie Bauduin 2003(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:41,08 223
125.Wilasini Wongnonthapoom 1986(S8) THA NPC Thailand 00:46,04 222 ENM
126.Kimberley Draber 2005(S14) GER SC Potsdam 00:42,75 215
127.Mirza Sopp 1971(S7) GER Alstersport 00:55,78 208
128.Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach 00:44,85 200
129.Laufey Vilhelmsdottir 1996(S14) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 00:44,73 188 ENM
130.Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) GER VSG Darmstadt 01:04,57 163
130.Anne-Christin Hoffmann 1955(S8) GER BV Leipzig 00:51,08 163
132.Abelina Hartmann 2005(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:48,52 158
133.Virginia Nakoinz 2006(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:49,83 146
134.Martje Lynn Berke 2003(S14) GER TSV Rotweiß Niebüll 00:49,14 142 ENM
135.Pia Abel 2007(AB) GER PSV 90 Dessau 00:48,55 135
136.Lüthi Nadine 1996(S8) SUI PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz 00:55,35 128 ENM
137.Penelope Westhusen 2007(AB) GER VfL Wolfsburg 00:49,55 127
138.Ozge Ustun 1995(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 01:19,87 123 ENM
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Offene Wertung
139.Baasandorj Batnyam 1994(S9) MON NPC Mongolia 01:06,05 62 ENM

Disqualifikation
Fatma Nur Baki 1999 (S12) TUR NPC Turkey 10:35 ENM
IPC 11.8.10
Heidur Bjorg Egillsdottir 2004 (S8) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 10:12 ENM
IPC 11.1.5
Lourdes Alejandra Aybar Diaz 1988 (S8) DOM Parafenix 10:10 ENM
IPC 11.1.5

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Karolina Hamer 1981 (S5) POL NPC Poland
Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER SC Potsdam
Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 (AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam

Nicht am Start
Viktoriya Pronkina 2003 (S7) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan ENM
Sophie Jin Wen Soon 1997 (S13) SIN NPC Singapore ENM
Monica Andrade Veloso 1959 (S8) BRA ABAD BAHIA ENM

Startklasse S2
1. Pin Xiu Yip 1992(S2) SIN NPC Singapore 01:04,26 504

Startklasse S3
1. Zulfiya Gabidullina 1965(S3) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:46,21 789 (A)
2. Haidee Viviana Aceves Perez 1993(S3) MEX NPC Mexico 01:07,58 369
3. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) GER SC Regensburg 01:13,20 314

Startklasse S4
1. Gina Böttcher 2001(S4) GER SC Potsdam 00:49,02 640 (C)
2. Anamika Gorai 2004(S4) IND NPC India 01:06,97 342
3. Sonja Sigurdardottir 1990(S4) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 01:11,17 303 ENM
4. Ines Rodriguez Martinez 1999(S4) ESP Ademi Tenerife 01:12,66 291 ENM

Startklasse S5
1. Monica Boggioni 1998(S5) ITA AICS Pavia Nuoto ASD 00:39,06 736 (A)
2. Laura Aurelia Dinda Sekar Devanti1999(S5) INA NPC Indonesia 00:40,08 690 (B)
3. Natalya Zvyagintseva 1976(S5) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:40,60 669 (B)
4. Mayumi Narita 1970(S5) JPN NPC Japan 00:40,85 658 (C)
5. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 00:45,79 495 (J1)
6. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) GER BV Leipzig 00:47,30 456
7. Natalia Shavel 1973(S5) BLR NPC Belarus 00:48,67 425
8. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 00:51,35 371
9. Ozge Ustun 1995(S5) TUR NPC Turkey 01:19,87 123 ENM

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Karolina Hamer 1981 (S5) POL NPC Poland
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Startklasse S6
1. Sabine Weber-Treiber 1979(S6) AUT NPC Austria 00:36,81 668 (B)
2. Verena Schott 1989(S6) GER BPRSV 00:37,81 625 (C)
3. Jasmin Beutler 2000(S6) GER SC Potsdam 00:41,03 509
4. Agata Koupilova 1999(S6) CZE NPC Czech Republic 00:42,27 472
5. Gabriele Cepaviciute 2006(S6) LTU Kauno Takas 00:51,24 292
6. Sathi Mondal 2004(S6) IND NPC India 00:53,99 256
7. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) GER VSG Darmstadt 01:04,57 163

Startklasse S7
1. Denise Grahl 1993(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock 00:33,39 750
2. Mckenzie Coan 1996(S7) USA U.S. Paralympics 00:33,43 748 (A)
3. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN NPC Canada 00:36,40 604 (4)
4. Judith Rolo 1990(S7) ESP FEDDF 00:37,10 576
5. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE NPC Sweden 00:39,67 487
6. Nil Sahin 2002(S7) TUR NPC Turkey 00:39,73 486
7. Ellina Baideldinova 1992(S7) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:44,58 364
8. Katherina Rösler 2001(S7) GER Hanse SV Rostock 00:44,88 358
9. Rumeysa Ravza Ormanci 1999(S7) TUR NPC Turkey 00:49,99 273 ENM
10. Pattra Krangphanit 1997(S7) THA NPC Thailand 00:53,77 228 ENM
11. Mirza Sopp 1971(S7) GER Alstersport 00:55,78 208

Nicht am Start
Viktoriya Pronkina 2003 (S7) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan ENM

Startklasse S8
1. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN NPC Denmark 00:34,55 527
2. Paola Lizette Ruvalcaba Nunez 1998(S8) MEX Jalisco Mexico 00:34,57 526
3. Nahia Zudaire 2004(S8) ESP FEDDF 00:35,10 502 (J)
4. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE NPC Sweden 00:36,81 435
5. Monika Belczewska 1994(S8) POL NPC Poland 00:37,04 427
6. Alina Dubinina 1990(S8) KAZ NPC Kazakhstan 00:37,29 419
7. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE NPC Sweden 00:37,54 410
8. Luz Kerena Lopez Valdes 1998(S8) MEX Jalisco Mexico 00:38,61 377
9. Keit Jaanimagi 1991(S8) EST NPC Estonia 00:39,25 359
10. Thongbai Chaisawas 1970(S8) THA NPC Thailand 00:40,14 336
11. Nor Aimah 2000(S8) INA NPC Indonesia 00:42,27 287 ENM
12. Nicole Habermannova 2000(S8) CZE NPC Czech Republic 00:42,29 287 ENM
13. Wilasini Wongnonthapoom 1986(S8) THA NPC Thailand 00:46,04 222 ENM
14. Anne-Christin Hoffmann 1955(S8) GER BV Leipzig 00:51,08 163
15. Lüthi Nadine 1996(S8) SUI PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz 00:55,35 128 ENM

Disqualifikation
Heidur Bjorg Egillsdottir 2004 (S8) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 10:12 ENM
IPC 11.1.5
Lourdes Alejandra Aybar Diaz 1988 (S8) DOM Parafenix 10:10 ENM
IPC 11.1.5
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Startklasse S8
Nicht am Start
Monica Andrade Veloso 1959 (S8) BRA ABAD BAHIA ENM

Startklasse S9
1. Sarai Gascon 1992(S9) ESP FEDDF 00:29,43 710 (B)
2. Daniela Gimenez 1992(S9) ARG NPC Argentina 00:30,30 650 (C)
3. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER SG Bayer 00:31,36 587 (J)
4. Lina Watz 1996(S9) SWE NPC Sweden 00:31,82 562
5. Paulina Wozniak 1992(S9) POL NPC Poland 00:32,36 534
6. Kiara Godoy 2002(S9) CHI NPC Chile 00:32,62 521 (J)
7. Mikuni Utsugi 2003(S9) JPN NPC Japan 00:33,04 502 (J)
8. Summer Schmit 2003(S9) USA U.S. Paralympics 00:33,23 493 (J2)
9. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN NPC Denmark 00:33,99 461
10. Claudia Knoth 1983(S9) GER BV Leipzig 00:34,02 459
11. Riekje Anna Heuter 2001(S9) GER SG Osnabrueck 00:34,15 454
12. Emma Oldager 2003(S9) DEN NPC Denmark 00:35,85 393
13. Natalia Nicole Gonzalez Guemez 2003(S9) MEX Estado de Mexico 00:37,01 357
14. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) GER BSG Espelkamp 00:37,05 356
15. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) GER SV Cannstatt 1898 00:37,49 343
16. Mira Maack 2004(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:37,67 338
17. Shashruti Vinayak Nakade 2004(S9) IND NPC India 00:40,70 268
18. Sophie Pauline Lebherz 2002(S9) GER VSG Darmstadt 00:42,53 235
19. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach 00:44,85 200
20. Abelina Hartmann 2005(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:48,52 158
21. Virginia Nakoinz 2006(S9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:49,83 146
22. Baasandorj Batnyam 1994(S9) MON NPC Mongolia 01:06,05 62 ENM

Startklasse S10
1. Aurelie Rivard 1996(S10) CAN NPC Canada 00:28,40 789 (A)
2. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 00:28,87 751 (A)
3. Lisa Kruger 2000(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 00:29,22 725 (B)
4. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN NPC Japan 00:29,57 699 (B)
5. Susannah Kaul 1999(S10) EST NPC Estonia 00:29,60 697 (B)
6. Isabel Hernandez 1995(S10) ESP FEDDF 00:30,27 652 (C)
7. Florianne Bultje 1998(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 00:30,51 636 (C)
8. Francisca Castro 1997(S10) CHI NPC Chile 00:31,98 553
9. Aleksandra Ochtera 2004(S10) POL NPC Poland 00:32,28 537 (J)
10. Bethan Angharad Eckley 2000(S10) GBR Swim Wales 00:32,58 523
11. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,62 521 (J)
12. Mie Trothe 1998(S10) DEN NPC Denmark 00:32,98 504
13. Rebecca Lewis 2003(S10) GBR Swim Wales 00:34,15 454
14. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER SG Bergisch Land 00:34,95 423
15. Leoni Schultze 2000(S10) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:35,72 396
16. Revathi Nayaka Manjunatha 2000(S10) IND NPC India 00:35,90 390
17. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 00:36,25 379
18. Olafia Osk Svanbergsdottir 2003(S10) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 00:36,68 366
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 50m Freestyle Heats

Startklasse S10
19. Anette Remmelg 2000(S10) EST NPC Estonia 00:37,59 340 ENM
20. Simin Kirschbaum 2001(S10) GER Alstersport 00:37,84 333

Startklasse S11
1. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE NPC Sweden 00:32,43 843 (A)
2. Tatiana Blattnerova 2002(S11) SVK NPC Slovakia 00:35,33 652 (C)
3. Chikako Ono 1994(S11) JPN NPC Japan 00:36,09 611 (2)
4. Nadia Baez 1989(S11) ARG NPC Argentina 00:36,14 609 (3)

Startklasse S12
1. Marian Polo 2000(S12) ESP FEDC 00:28,18 842 (A)
2. Hannah Russell 1996(S12) GBR NPC Great Britian 00:28,22 839 (A)
3. María Delgado 1997(S12) ESP FEDC 00:28,72 796 (A)
4. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:28,78 791 (B)
5. Karolina Pelendritou 1986(S12) CYP NPC Cyprus 00:29,24 754 (B)
6. Analuz Pellitero 1997(S12) ARG NPC Argentina 00:31,04 630 (C)
7. Anabel Moro 1979(S12) ARG NPC Argentina 00:31,76 588
8. Carla Casals 1987(S12) ESP FEDC 00:32,07 571
9. Katarina Chuda 2003(S12) SVK NPC Slovakia 00:33,45 504 (J)
10. Anastasiya Zudzilava 2001(S12) BLR NPC Belarus 00:33,82 487

Disqualifikation
Fatma Nur Baki 1999 (S12) TUR NPC Turkey 10:35 ENM
IPC 11.8.10

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER SC Potsdam

Startklasse S13
1. Carlotta Gilli 2001(S13) ITA Fiamme Oro 00:27,53 826 (A)
2. Evangelia Chioti 2002(S13) GRE NPC Greece 00:29,84 649 (C)
3. Jenna Jones 2001(S13) AUS NPC Australia 00:29,93 643 (C)
4. Marlene Endrolath 2001(S13) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:30,75 593 (J)
5. Sanne Hofman 2001(S13) NED NPC Netherlands 00:32,74 491 (J3)
6. Carla De Bortoli 1996(S13) SUI PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz 00:34,20 431
7. Henriette Schöttner 1997(S13) GER USV Halle 00:34,98 403

Nicht am Start
Sophie Jin Wen Soon 1997 (S13) SIN NPC Singapore ENM

Startklasse S14
1. Michelle Alonso Morales 1994(S14) ESP Ademi Tenerife 00:29,00 691 (B)
2. Chloe Marie Davies 1998(S14) GBR Swim Wales 00:30,11 617 (1)
3. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:30,32 604 (4)
4. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE NPC Sweden 00:30,42 598
5. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SIN NPC Singapore 00:31,28 550
6. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,03 512 (J)
7. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST NPC Estonia 00:32,09 510
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 50m Freestyle Heats

Startklasse S14
8. Gina-Marie Höfer 1998(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,40 495
9. Katharina Ganz 1998(S14) GER VSG Darmstadt 00:32,81 477
10. Franziska Mitschke 2003(S14) GER SC Riesa 00:39,45 274
11. Kimberley Draber 2005(S14) GER SC Potsdam 00:42,75 215
12. Laufey Vilhelmsdottir 1996(S14) ISL Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 00:44,73 188 ENM
13. Martje Lynn Berke 2003(S14) GER TSV Rotweiß Niebüll 00:49,14 142 ENM

Startklasse AB
1. Pauline Opitz 2002(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:29,95 576 (J)
2. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) GER Ahlener SG 00:32,95 432
3. Letizia Lehr 2005(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:33,46 413
4. Lisa Ballauf 2006(AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:34,90 364
5. Theresa Herzog 2003(AB) GER SC Potsdam 00:36,25 324
6. Laura Panke 2000(AB) GER PSV Stralsund 00:37,24 299 ENM
7. Marleen Bank 2002(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:37,85 285
8. Johanna Heidemann 1999(AB) GER BSG Espelkamp 00:37,87 284 ENM
9. Brenda Tilk 1994(AB) EST NPC Estonia 00:38,67 267 ENM
10. Sophie Kirsch 2002(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:40,11 239
11. Marie Bauduin 2003(AB) GER MFZK Schwerin 00:41,08 223
12. Pia Abel 2007(AB) GER PSV 90 Dessau 00:48,55 135
13. Penelope Westhusen 2007(AB) GER VfL Wolfsburg 00:49,55 127

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 (AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam


